
Vivek Garg 
Engineer Certificate 

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CENCERN 

Information as on 31
th 

Mar-21 

Subject: - Certificate of Percentage of work amount carried out of PARSVNATH ROYALE PAN CH KULA situated 

Pocket- B Sector-20, Panchkula Haryana being developed by PARSVNATH DEVELOPERS LTD having 

its registered office at Parsvnath Tower near Shahdara Metro Station Shahdara 110032. 

I Certifying the following details:-

S.N. Particulars Aoartment/ Buildin� 
Infrastructure & 

Facilities 

1 Total Estimated cost of Construction 10609 647 

2 
Total Cost Incurred till Last Quarter 

7300 220 
(i,e Dec - 20) 

3 
Cost Incurred During the Quarter 

93 7 
1-2021 (Jan-21 to Mar-21)

4 Total cost Incurred till Mar-21 7393 227 

5 
Rebate for Un-Finished Item + S.Tax 

(i,e Dec - 20) 
251 0 

6 
Rebate for Un-Finished Item + S.Tax 

1-2021 (Jan-21 to Mar-21)
35 0 

7 Total Rebate for Un-Finished Item + S.Tax 286 0 

8 Balance Construction Cost 2930 420 

This certificate is being issued for H-RERA Panchkula compliance of the Company. 

Yours Faithfully 

Place:

Dated:-

Total 

11256 

100 

7620 

251 

35 

286 

3350 

7520


