

Information as on 31th Mar-21

<u>Subject: -</u> Certificate of Percentage of work amount carried out of **PARSVNATH ROYALE PANCHKULA situated** Pocket- B Sector-20, Panchkula Haryana being developed by **PARSVNATH DEVELOPERS LTD** having its registered office at Parsvnath Tower near Shahdara Metro Station Shahdara 110032.

I Certifying the following details:-

<u>S.N.</u>	<u>Particulars</u>	Apartment/ Building	Infrastructure & Facilities	<u>Total</u>
1	Total Estimated cost of Construction	10609	647	11256
2	Total Cost Incurred till Last Quarter (i,e Dec - 20)	7300	220	75 2 0
3	Cost Incurred During the Quarter 1-2021 (Jan-21 to Mar-21)	93	7	100
4	Total cost Incurred till Mar-21	7393	227	7620
5	Rebate for Un-Finished Item + S.Tax (i,e Dec - 20)	251	0	251
6	Rebate for Un-Finished Item + S.Tax 1-2021 (Jan-21 to Mar-21)	35	0	35
7	Total Rebate for Un-Finished Item + S.Tax	286	0	286
8	Balance Construction Cost	2930	420	3350

This certificate is being issued for H-RERA Panchkula compliance of the Company.

Yours Faithfully

Engr. (I)

Place:-

Dated:-